Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

7200 Beverly Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: APRIL 7TH, 2025
INSTALL: SUNDAY AT 10AM

PICK UP: MONDAY AFTERNOON

Description
General

Light Rustic Chargers
Green Burlap Napkins

Mayflower Table

\W BUFFET TABLES

Ivory Burlap 132" Linens
TABLES PROVIDED BY THE VENUE

Basket Pendant
Medium

TO HANG OVER MAYFLOWER TABLES

Basket Pendant
Large

TO HANG OVER MAYFLOWER TABLES

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/05/2025 @ 09:15 AM PST

ORDER #006262

Rivka Hofstatter Events

5657 Wilshire Blvd

Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: April 3, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
64 $4.50
64 $2.75
2 $150.00
8 $35.00
3 $45.00
3 $45.00
1 $100.00
1 $175.00
1 $175.00
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Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$288.00
$176.00

$300.00

$280.00

$135.00

$135.00

$100.00
$175.00

$175.00

$1,314.00
$450.00
$121.85
($131.40)
$1,754.45
($1,754.45)
$-0.00
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